
2023年度東京女子大学日本語プログラム スケジュール  （2023年 3月 1日現在） 

時間割：1限 9:00-10:30 礼拝 10:35-10:50  2限 10:55-12:25  昼休み 12:25-13:15  3限 13:15-14:45  4限 14:55-16:25  5限 16:35-18:05 

６月２４日（土） or 

６月２５日（日） 

 

 

 

日本到着日 

６月２６日（月） 

10:00-10:30 

オリエンテ-ション  

 

10:55-12:25 

日本語１ 

 

12:35-14:45 

歓迎会 

 

 

６月２７日（火） 

9:00-10:30 

日本語２ 

 

10:55-12:25 

日本語３ 

 

12:35-13:05 

学内ツアー 

（本学の学生） 

 

６月２８日（水） 

10:00-13:00 

日本語４、５ 

（課外授業） 

 

 

 

６月２９日（木） 

9:00-10:30 

日本語６ 

 

10:55-12:25 

日本語７ 

 

12:35-13:35 

東女生との交流会 

Coffee Hours 

 

６月３０日（金） 

9:00-10:30 

日本語８ 

 

10:55-12:25 

日本語９ 

 

14:00-17:00 

立川防災館見学 

ツアー 

 

7月１日（土） 

 

 

 

 

アクティビティ＆ 

自由行動 

 

 

７月２日（日） 

 

 

 

 

アクティビティ＆ 

自由行動 

 

 

７月３日（月） 

9:00-10:30 

日本語１０ 

 

10:55-12:25 

日本語１１ 

 

13:15-14:45 

サークル体験 

 

 

７月４日（火） 

9:00-10:30 

日本語１２ 

 

10:55-12:25 

日本語１３ 

 

12:35-13:35 

東女生との交流会 

Coffee Hours 

７月５日（水） 

9:00-10:30 

日本語１４ 

 

10:55-12:25 

日本語１５ 

 

13:15-14:45 

サークル体験 

 

７月６日（木） 

9:00-10:30 

日本語１６ 

 

10:55-12:25 

日本語１７ 

 

７月７日（金） 

午前（個別） 

プレゼンテーション

の準備 

 

10:55-12:25 

日本語１８（プレゼ

ンテーション＆修了

式） 

 

12:30-14:30 

送別会 

7月８日（土） 

 

 

 

 

帰国日 

※プログラムの内容は変更される可能性があります。 



Schedule of 2023 Japanese Program @ TWCU   (As of March 1st. 2023) 

Class: 1st 9:00-10:30, Chapel Hour 10:35-10:50, 2nd 10:55-12:25, Lunch 12:25-13:15, 3rd 13:15-14:45, 4th 14:55-16:25, 5th 16:35-18:05 

June 24, Sat or 

June 25, Sun 

 

 

Arrival in Japan 

 

June 26, Mon 

10:00-10:30 

Orientation  

 

10:55-12:25 

Japanese 1 

 

12:35-14:45 

Welcome Party  

 

June 27, Tue 

9:00-10:30 

Japanese 2 

 

10:55-12:25 

Japanese 3 

 

12:35-13:05 

Campus Tour  

(with TWCU 

 students) 

June 28, Wed 

10:00-13:00 

Japanese 4-5 

(Field Trip) 

 

June 29, Thu 

9:00-10:30 

Japanese 6 

 

10:55-12:25 

Japanese 7 

 

12:35-13:35 

Coffee Hours with 

TWCU students  

June 30, Fri 

9:00-10:30 

Japanese 8 

 

10:55-12:25 

Japanese 9 

 

14:00-17:00 

Tour at Life Safety 

Learning Center 

 

July 1, Sat 

 

 

 

Activities & Free 

time 

 

 

 

July 2, Sun 

 

 

 

Activities & Free 

time 

 

 

 

July 3, Mon 

9:00-10:30 

Japanese 10 

 

10:55-12:25 

Japanese 11 

 

13:15-14:45 

Experience TWCU 

student clubs 

 

July 4, Tue 

9:00-10:30 

Japanese 12 

 

10:55-12:25 

Japanese 13 

 

12:35-13:35 

Coffee Hours with 

TWCU students  

July 5, Wed 

9:00-10:30 

Japanese 14 

 

10:55-12:25 

Japanese 15 

 

13:15-14:45 

Experience TWCU 

student clubs 

 

July 6, Thu 

9:00-10:30 

Japanese 16 

 

10:55-12:25 

Japanese 17 

 

July 7, Fri 

Morning 

Prep for  

presentation 

(independent work) 

 

10:55-12:25 

Japanese 18 

(Presentation & 

Closing ceremony)  

 

12:30-14:30 

Farewell Party 

July 8, Sat 

 

 

 

Leaving Japan 

 

* This schedule is subject to change.  


